



Phoenix Christian Preschool Tuition and Fee Schedule for 2018/2019

Rates Effective: May 31st 2018–May 31st 2019

Preschool Hours: 7:30 am - 5:30 pm

Morning Program: 7:30 am - 12:30 pm

(\$2.00 per minute late fee after 5:30)

Preschool Tuition:

Ages 2-5

5 Full Days	\$190.00/week	5 Mornings	\$170.00/week
4 Full Days	\$170.00/week	4 Mornings	\$140.00/week
3 Full Days	\$150.00/week	3 Mornings	\$120.00/week
2 Full Days	\$120.00/week	2 Mornings	\$110.00/week

When a family enrolls more than one student (preschool-12th - preschool students must attend 5 full days per week) in Phoenix Christian Schools, the tuition will be discounted according to the following schedule:

One student	Regular Price
Two Students	10% discount on both students
Three + Students	18% discount on all three students

Registration - \$100.00 per student non refundable fee must accompany the application.

Late Fees: Mornings only- \$2.00 charge per minute for students not picked up by 12:30 pm
Full- Time - \$2.00 per minute for students not picked up after 5:30 pm
This will be added to your account.

Lunch/Snacks:

- Children must bring their lunch and enough snacks for 2 snack periods, it must include an ice pack.
- No lunch service during summer months.

Absences: ***Credits will not be made for absences or Holidays.*

Tuition will be billed the first of each month. 50% of each month's tuition is due by the 15th and the remaining 50% is due by the end of each month. A \$25 late charge will be added to your account if payments are received after the 15th. A \$25 charge is added when a check is returned by the bank unpaid for any reason. **Per board policy, if 50% of the month's tuition is not paid by the 15th or there is a remaining balance after the end of the month, the student may be removed from Phoenix Christian Preschool.**

Phoenix Christian Preschool is licensed by the Arizona Department of Health Services, 150 N. 18th Ave., Suite 400 Phoenix, AZ 85007. Inspection reports are available for viewing in the Preschool Office by the contacting the Director.